SHARPS

Compliance, Inc.

Sharps Accessories

Scoop Cones #50002-012, Finger Cones #50001-014, Transport Tubes #50035-006

Scoop Cones Transport Tubes

Scoop Cones offer a hands-free pickup option for sharps. They Transport Tubes have been created for simplified management

have a flat surface on one edge of the opening with an attached of used sharps, such as needles, syringes, and lancets. They are

lid for scooping needles directly into the cone. Cones are the ideal solution for “on-the-go” individuals who self-inject drug

designed for one-time use and can be properly disposed of in therapies and travel, live or work in environments where short-

Sharps Recovery Systems. term containment of used sharps is necessary. Transport tubes are
not designed to be mailed or put into the trash. Place them in a

Fin g er CO nes sharps container intended for proper disposal, such as the Sharps

Finger Cones are similar to Scoop Cones but have a round Recovery System.

opening with no flat edge. Needles are placed into cones and
then disposed of in larger sharps containers.

Finger Cones #50001-014

800.772.5657 « www.sharpsinc.com


https://www.sharpsinc.com/store/sharps-transport-tube
https://www.sharpsinc.com/store/scoop-cones-for-sharps-disposal-12-per-sleeve
https://www.sharpsinc.com/
https://www.sharpsinc.com/

SHARPS

Compliance, Inc.

Single Container:
Shipping Box:
UPC Code:
Units / Pallet:
Total / Pallet /TL:

Number of Cases / TL:

Single Container:
Shipping Box:
Units / Pallet:
Total / Pallet /TL:

Number of Cases / TL:

Single Container:
Shipping Box:
UPC Code:
Units/ Pallet:
Total / Pallet /TL:

Number of Cases / TL:

Product Specifications and Shipping Data
#50002-012 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

8.5"L
19.25"L
634188000059
418
24 pallets
10032 cases

2.5"W
4.25"W

Product Specifications and Shipping Data
#50001-014 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

8.5"L
18"L
16
24 pallets
384 cases

2.5"W
11.75"W

Product Specifications and Shipping Data
#50035-006 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

2.25"L
9"L
634188500351
256
24 pallets
6144 cases

8.25"W
11.75"W

For more information, please call 800.772.5657
or visit us online at www.sharpsinc.com.

© 2015 Sharps Compliance, Inc. All rights reserved.

2.25"H
2.5"H

2.25"H
18.25"H

1.75"H
2.75"H

* MADE IN x

USA=


https://www.sharpsinc.com/store/sharps-transport-tube
https://www.sharpsinc.com/store/scoop-cones-for-sharps-disposal-12-per-sleeve
https://www.sharpsinc.com/
https://www.sharpsinc.com/



