

Sharps Accessories

Scoop Cones #50002-012, **Finger Cones** #50001-014, **Transport Tubes** #50035-006

Scoop Cones

Scoop Cones offer a hands-free pickup option for sharps. They have a flat surface on one edge of the opening with an attached lid for scooping needles directly into the cone. Cones are designed for one-time use and can be properly disposed of in Sharps Recovery Systems.

Finger Cones

Finger Cones are similar to Scoop Cones but have a round opening with no flat edge. Needles are placed into cones and then disposed of in larger sharps containers.

Transport Tubes

Transport Tubes have been created for simplified management of used sharps, such as needles, syringes, and lancets. They are the ideal solution for "on-the-go" individuals who self-inject drug therapies and travel, live or work in environments where short-term containment of used sharps is necessary. Transport tubes are not designed to be mailed or put into the trash. Place them in a sharps container intended for proper disposal, such as the Sharps Recovery System.





Scoop Cones

Product Specifications and Shipping Data #50002-012 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

8.5″L	2.5″W	2.25″H
19.25″L	4.25″W	2.5″H
634188000059		
418		
24 pallets		
10032 cases		
	19.25″L 634188000059 418 24 pallets	19.25"L 4.25"W 634188000059 418 24 pallets

Finger Cones

Product Specifications and Shipping Data #50001-014 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

Single Container:	8.5″L	2.5″W	2.25″H
Shipping Box:	18"L	11.75″W	18.25″H
Units / Pallet:	16		
Total / Pallet / TL:	24 pallets		
Number of Cases / TL:	384 cases		

Transport Tubes

Product Specifications and Shipping Data #50035-006 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

Single Container:	2.25″L	8.25″W	1.75″H
Shipping Box:	9″L	11.75″W	2.75″H
UPC Code:	634188500351		
Units / Pallet:	256		
Total / Pallet / TL:	24 pallets		
Number of Cases / TL:	6144 cases		

